
Mangaluru Jn. - Mumbai CSMT SF Express (PT)/12134 - SF - CR 
KUDA/Kundapura to PNVL/Panvel Junction 

14h 7m - 733 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAJN Mangaluru Junction
(Mangalore)

16:35 2 1 0 49 8 SR

2 SL Surathkal 17:06 17:08 2m 1 1 21 60 13 KR
3 UD Udupi 17:50 17:52 2m 1 1 62 74 16 KR
4 KUDA Kundapura 18:18 18:20 2m 1 1 94 56 8 KR
5 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
18:56 18:58 2m 1 1 128 76 10 KR

6 BTJL Bhatkal 19:10 19:12 2m 1 1 143 68 21 KR
7 KT Kumta 20:00 20:02 2m 1 1 198 61 20 KR
8 KAWR Karwar 20:56 20:58 2m 1 1 253 58 11 KR
9 MAO Madgaon Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 1 1 313 57 9 KR
10 KRMI Karmali 22:40 22:42 2m 1 342 80 7 KR
11 KKW Kankavali 23:54 23:56 2m 1 1 438 48 47 KR
12 RN Ratnagiri 02:15 02:20 5m 2 2 549 46 125 KR
13 PNVL Panvel Junction 08:27 08:30 3m 5 2 828 27 12 CR
14 TNA Thane 09:43 09:45 2m 6 2 860 49 7 CR
15 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 10:35 12 2 894 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 23 2024 (01:59)

Sep 23 2024 (01:59)

1

1


